4 3 2 | |
BILL OF MATERIAL (CURRENT LEVEL)
FIT / FORM / FUNCTION SHALL FOLLOW PS-E.008. PT/ASSY DESCRIPTION TYPE | QTY.
| 2-439 |COVERPLATE BP W/0 DIVERTER ASSEMBLY |
2 206 SHOWER ARM FLANGE PART |
3 200 SHOWER ARM 6" BRASS PART |
4 2155 SHOWER HEAD, CONTEMP ASSEMBLY |
5 3-645 |CROSS HANDLE W/ESC. ASSEMBLY |
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PN: 1-594
SOLD SEPARATELY
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NOTE :
ZiExCUT ALL THREAD 0.75" SHORTER THAN STEM.

/2" NPT
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AMOUNT OF STEM
REQUIRED FROM
FINISHED WALL m
@4.00
[101,61
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— 3.00
[76,2]
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